S1465 Mc Kinney
S1465 MC KINNEY ROAD, LA VALLE, WI, 53941 Road, La Valle, Wi,
53941

$398,000

Beautiful setting located on Hemlock Lake w/gorgeous views & rock formations.

Gentle sounds of the lake makes this 2 Bdrm, 2 Ba home w/extra Guest * 2 baths
House/Work Shop so special it's a Must See/Must Own home. Features include *R

wood flooring, kitchen w/granite counter tops, walk-in pantry, 4 season/dining rm, * Sold
main fl laundry, updated bathrooms, Ig screened... * 1704 sq ft

Lori Gavin
Gavin Brothers Auctioneers LLC
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Dock

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Kitchen Island,Main
Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Wood Burning,Wood Burning Stove

Tax Year: 2014

Inclusions: Window/Wall AC,All window coverings

Amenities

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Waterfront, Wooded

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1704

Tax Amount: 4527

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Waterfront, Lake, 1

Water Source: Well Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Crawl Space

Heating: Electric

Exterior material: Wood

Siding
Parking: Additional Parking,Detached,Garage Door Opener,Paved
Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Lori Gavin Agent Email: lori@gavinbros.com
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